



State of North Carolina  
Interactive Purchasing System

Edit Bid Tabulation

Edit Bid Tabulation

[▶ Add Vendor](#)

[▶ Browse](#)

[▶ Return](#)

**Bid Number: 54-CA-04-12043085**    **Open Date: 08/15/2022**  
**Description: Tree Services On-Call**

**Purchaser: Chris Andresen**

**Baxley Construction Co. Inc.**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	1.00
Extended Price:	\$20.00
Item 10:	1.00
Extended Price:	\$5,000.00
Item 11:	1500.00
Extended Price:	\$45,000.00
Item 12:	1000.00
Extended Price:	\$150,000.00
Item 2:	140.00
Extended Price:	\$168,000.00
Item 3:	60.00
Extended Price:	\$39,000.00
Item 4:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$16,000.00
Item 5:	40.00
Extended Price:	\$2,000.00
Item 6:	70.00
Extended Price:	\$12,250.00
Item 7:	70.00
Extended Price:	\$5,250.00
Item 8:	80.00
Extended Price:	\$6,000.00
Item 9:	50.00
Extended Price:	\$5,000.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>\$453,520.00</b>
<b>Calc Price:</b>	<b>\$453,520.00</b>
<b>Comments:</b>	

**Burchfield's Tree Service**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	1000.00
Extended Price:	\$20,000.00
Item 10:	1.00
Extended Price:	\$5,000.00
Item 11:	200.00
Extended Price:	\$6,000.00
Item 12:	350.00
Extended Price:	\$52,500.00
Item 2:	180.00
Extended Price:	\$216,000.00
Item 3:	60.00
Extended Price:	\$39,000.00
Item 4:	110.00
Extended Price:	\$22,000.00
Item 5:	110.00
Extended Price:	\$5,500.00
Item 6:	120.00
Extended Price:	\$21,000.00
Item 7:	160.00
Extended Price:	\$12,000.00
Item 8:	110.00
Extended Price:	\$8,250.00
Item 9:	110.00
Extended Price:	\$11,000.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>\$418,250.00</b>
<b>Calc Price:</b>	<b>\$418,250.00</b>
<b>Comments:</b>	

**Doug's Disaster Relief**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	300.00
---------	--------

**Russell Enterprises Ilc**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

Item 1:	1000.00
---------	---------

<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$6,000.00
<b>Item 10:</b>	1.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$5,000.00
<b>Item 11:</b>	1500.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$45,000.00
<b>Item 12:</b>	250.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$37,500.00
<b>Item 2:</b>	160.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$192,000.00
<b>Item 3:</b>	55.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$35,750.00
<b>Item 4:</b>	260.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$52,000.00
<b>Item 5:</b>	90.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$4,500.00
<b>Item 6:</b>	125.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$21,875.00
<b>Item 7:</b>	300.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$22,500.00
<b>Item 8:</b>	100.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$7,500.00
<b>Item 9:</b>	90.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$9,000.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	\$438,625.00
<b>Calc Price:</b>	\$438,625.00
<b>Comments:</b>	

<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$20,000.00
<b>Item 10:</b>	1.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$5,000.00
<b>Item 11:</b>	2000.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$60,000.00
<b>Item 12:</b>	250.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$37,500.00
<b>Item 2:</b>	225.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$270,000.00
<b>Item 3:</b>	245.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$159,250.00
<b>Item 4:</b>	225.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$45,000.00
<b>Item 5:</b>	200.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$10,000.00
<b>Item 6:</b>	265.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$46,375.00
<b>Item 7:</b>	365.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$27,375.00
<b>Item 8:</b>	175.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$13,125.00
<b>Item 9:</b>	375.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$37,500.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	\$731,125.00
<b>Calc Price:</b>	\$731,125.00
<b>Comments:</b>	

**Simplee Lawn Care**

**HUB Indicator:** No

**Delivery:**

<b>Item 1:</b>	750.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$15,000.00
<b>Item 10:</b>	1.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$5,000.00
<b>Item 11:</b>	800.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$24,000.00
<b>Item 12:</b>	700.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$105,000.00
<b>Item 2:</b>	135.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$162,000.00
<b>Item 3:</b>	60.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$39,000.00
<b>Item 4:</b>	75.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$15,000.00
<b>Item 5:</b>	60.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$3,000.00
<b>Item 6:</b>	65.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$11,375.00
<b>Item 7:</b>	80.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$6,000.00
<b>Item 8:</b>	85.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$6,375.00

<b>Item 9:</b>	70.00
<b>Extended Price:</b>	\$7,000.00
<b>Total Price:</b>	\$398,750.00
<b>Calc Price:</b>	\$398,750.00
<b>Comments:</b>	

---

**Post Tabulation to Internet**

Submit